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ONE OFF 45 MOTOR SAILER BARRACUDA DESIGN

BROKER'S COMMENTS

This 45-metre aluminium vessel was built by Alu Shipyard, a shipyard specialised in advanced aluminium
construction. Construction began in 2008 in a modern, purpose-built production facility and was carried out
under the supervision of RINA, ensuring high standards of quality. The aluminium construction provides a strong
and lightweight platform, suitable for completion as a luxury yacht, expedition vessel. An opportunity to acquire a
substantial aluminium yacht (sailing or motor) at an advanced stage of construct. The casco will be auctioned

soon, for more info : https://bit.ly/45m-casco

Arjen Hoeksma

SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 45.06 x 9.40 x 3,60 / 6.65 (m) Builder Alu International Sp
Built 2008 Cabins
Material Aluminium Berths
Engine(s) x Not yet built in Hp/Kw 0.00 (hp), 0.00 (kw)
Asking price € 250.000 (VAT Not paid) Lying Poland
CONTACT
Sales office De Valk Dalmatia Telephone 0031 653 299 244
Address Ul. Velimira Skorpika E-mail dalmatia@devalk.nl

22000 Sibenik
HR

DISCLAIMER

These particulars are given in good faith as supplied but cannot be guaranteed.
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GENERAL

Model
Type
LOA (m)
LWL (m)
Beam (m)
Draft (m)
Draft min (m)
Year built
Builder
Country
Designer

Hull material

MACHINERY

Make

ONE OFF 45 MOTOR SAILER BARRACUDA DESIGN
motorsailer

45,06

38,87

9,40

6,65

3,60

2008

Alu International Sp
Poland

Studio Scanu

aluminium

Not yet built in
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